
Name Chapter Type Exp Date Email Phone City

Karniss, Tony Lewis Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2020 tkarniss@gmail.com 360-748-8640 Chehalis

Mix, Tom PEN Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2020 backcountrypacker.mix@gmail.com 253-303-9574 Poulsbo

Sage, Del PEN Chainsaw 6/30/2020 no1sage@gmail.com 360-461-3233 Sequim

Bailey, Ken WVC Chainsaw/Crosscut 6/30/2020 ken@kbelectricllc.com 509-670-4219 East Wenatchee

Baysinger, Larry MTOlympus Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2021 packer207@centurytel.net 360-327-3611 Pt Angeles

Brown, Bruce GH Chainsaw 6/30/2021 None 360-987-2359 Hoquiam

Connolly, Bryan EMBA Chainsaw 6/30/2021 bryanc@evergreenmtb.org 206-391-7705 Belfair

Diefert, Randy ISL/Skagit Chainsaw/Crosscut 6/30/2020 longearsb@frontier.com 360-929-3408 Coupeville

Elliot, Ken IE Chainsaw/Crosscut 6/30/2020 elliott.tile.KE@hotmail.com 509-991-8322 Mead

Erben, Derek GH Chainsaw 6/30/2021 hanzfrumdukon@gmail.com 541-326-8540 Elma

Erben, Pete GH Chainsaw 6/30/2023 erben@centurytel.net 360-482-1151 Elma

Faubion, Andy BCHW Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2022 obard31@gmail.com 253-208-4989 Kapowsin

Faubion, Tom Pierce Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2022 TKFaubion@fjr-law.com 360-879-5633 Graham

Gish, Robert BCHW Chainsaw 6/30/2020 robertgish@gmail.com 509-994-1075 Deer Park

Janes, Tom WENAS Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2021 tom@live.com 425-418-1011 Ellensburg

Jones, David Pierce Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2022 dbj@jonescreativeservices.com425-260-8333 McKenna

Kehner, Bill Pierce Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2022 bill_kehner@comcast.net 253-370-4181 Olympia

Kvistad, Stan OVC Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2020 snuffncath@ncidata.com 509-826-1421 Malott

Letcher, Ed Wenas Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2021 Edtrailblazer@comcast.net 206-478-9331 Yakima

Lorenz, Shawn EMBA Chainsaw 6/30/2021 shawnl@evergreenmtb.org 425-359-1565 Arlington

McKenna, William Whatcom Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2023 wintercreek10@gmail.com 360-628-4131 Olympia

Olson, Teddy GH Chain/Crosscut saw 6/30/2019 440-554-8229 Seabeck

Partel, Peter EMBA Chainsaw 6/30/2021 partel@comcast.net Republic

Rodwell, Bill Pierce Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2022 billrodwell42@gmail.com 360-832-8606 Eatonville

Rolph, Leonard MTA Chainsaw/Crosscut 6/30/2020 360-753-7275 Olympia

Ross, Terry MTA Chainsaw/Crosscut 6/30/2020 angloracer@yahoo.com 425-271-8114 Newcastle

Rossi, Frank BCHW Crosscut 6/30/2022 Rossifp@nwlink.com 360-391-0517 Sedro-Woolley

Stoothoff, Pete MVC Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2021 dstoothoff@centurytel.net 360-341-4937 Clinton

Swigert, Pam Lewis Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2019 mrstimberbuck@gmail.com 360-832-6834 Lake Tapps

Talbot, Barb Pierce Crosscut 6/30/2021 barbtalbot@comcast.net 360-832-6834 Lake Tapps

Thode, Jim Lewis Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2022 jim@jimthode.net 360-978-5336 Onalaska

Wallace, Darrell NE Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2021 dlwallace700@gmail.com 360-220-4713 Bellingham

Wanagel, Rebecca WTA Crosscut 6/30/2021 rwanagel@gmail.com 425-785-9252 Clyde Hall

Weld, Roger GH Chainsaw 6/30/2021 rlweld@comcast.net 360-464-8215 Olympia

Zink, Gary Pierce Chainsaw, Crosscut 6/30/2021 garyzink@comcast.net
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